

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No. 563 of 2024  
With  
MC(WP(C)) No. 468 of 2024

Usham Tomba Singh

*...Petitioner/s*

*- Versus -*

State of Manipur & 7 Ors

*...Respondent/s*

B E F O R E  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA**  
20.01.2025

On joint request, list this case on 10.02.2025.

**JUDGE**

*Lucy*